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Recipient Agency FTEs Distribution

ADRIAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

ADRIAN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

ALBION DPS

ALCONA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ALGER COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ALLEGAN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ALLEGAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

ALLEN PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT

ALMA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

ALMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT

ALPENA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ALPENA POLICE DEPARTMENT

ANN ARBOR POLICE DEPARTMENT

ANTRIM COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ARENAC COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ARGENTINE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

ARMADA POLICE DEPARTMENT

AUBURN HILLS POLICE DEPARTMENT

AUGUSTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

BAD AXE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BANGOR POLICE DEPARTMENT

BARAGA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

BARAGA POLICE DEPARTMENT

BARODA-LAKE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

BARRY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

BARRY TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

BATH TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

BATTLE CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT

 31

 3

 16

 12

 10

 76

 9

 39

 12

 8

 18

 17

 113

 18

 14

 7

 5

 49

 2

 8

 6

 7

 2

 8

 29

 3

 13

 113

 6,497.60

 628.80

 3,353.60

 2,515.20

 2,096.00

 15,929.60

 1,886.40

 8,174.40

 2,515.20

 1,676.80

 3,772.80

 3,563.20

 23,684.80

 3,772.80

 2,934.40

 1,467.20

 1,048.00

 10,270.40

 419.20

 1,676.80

 1,257.60

 1,467.20

 419.20

 1,676.80

 6,078.40

 628.80

 2,724.80

 23,684.80

Report Period:  Fall 2025
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BAY CITY DPS

BAY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

BEAVERTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

BELDING POLICE DEPARTMENT

BELLEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BELLEVUE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BENTON HARBOR POLICE DEPARTMENT

BENTON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

BENZIE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

BERKLEY DPS

BERRIEN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

BERRIEN SPRINGS-ORONOKO TOWNSHIP POLICE 
DEPARTMENT
BEVERLY HILLS DPS

BIG RAPIDS DPS

BIRCH RUN POLICE DEPARTMENT

BIRMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT

BISHOP INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

BLACKMAN TOWNSHIP DPS

BLISSFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT

BLOOMFIELD HILLS DPS

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOYNE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

BRIDGEPORT TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

BRIDGMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

BRIGHTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

BRONSON POLICE DEPARTMENT

BROWN CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

BROWNSTOWN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

 55

 37

 4

 7

 10

 1

 17

 17

 20

 28

 81

 9

 24

 17

 5

 33

 13

 40

 5

 23

 65

 6

 10

 6

 17

 4

 3

 37

 11,528.00

 7,755.20

 838.40

 1,467.20

 2,096.00

 250.00

 3,563.20

 3,563.20

 4,192.00

 5,868.80

 16,977.60

 1,886.40

 5,030.40

 3,563.20

 1,048.00

 6,916.80

 2,724.80

 8,384.00

 1,048.00

 4,820.80

 13,624.00

 1,257.60

 2,096.00

 1,257.60

 3,563.20

 838.40

 628.80

 7,755.20
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BUCHANAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

BURTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CADILLAC POLICE DEPARTMENT

CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CAMBRIDGE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CANTON TOWNSHIP DPS

CAPAC POLICE DEPARTMENT

CARLETON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CARO POLICE DEPARTMENT

CARROLLTON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CARSON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CASPIAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

CASS CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CASS COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CENTER LINE DPS

CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHARLEVOIX COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CHARLEVOIX POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHEBOYGAN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CHEBOYGAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHELSEA POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHIKAMING TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHIPPEWA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CHOCOLAY TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLARE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CLARE POLICE DEPARTMENT

 6

 24

 15

 74

 5

 90

 4

 2

 7

 7

 1

 1

 6

 23

 19

 22

 23

 6

 15

 23

 9

 12

 48

 5

 20

 4

 25

 7

 1,257.60

 5,030.40

 3,144.00

 15,510.40

 1,048.00

 18,864.00

 838.40

 419.20

 1,467.20

 1,467.20

 250.00

 250.00

 1,257.60

 4,820.80

 3,982.40

 4,611.20

 4,820.80

 1,257.60

 3,144.00

 4,820.80

 1,886.40

 2,515.20

 10,060.80

 1,048.00

 4,192.00

 838.40

 5,240.00

 1,467.20
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CLAWSON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLAY TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLAYTON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CLINTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

COLDWATER POLICE DEPARTMENT

COLOMA TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

COLON POLICE DEPARTMENT

COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CONSTANTINE POLICE DEPARTMENT

CORUNNA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COVERT TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CROSWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAVISON POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAVISON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

DEARBORN HEIGHTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DEARBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT

DECATUR POLICE DEPARTMENT

DECKERVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

DELTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DPS

DELTA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

DENTON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

DETROIT POLICE DEPARTMENT

DETROIT PUBLIC SCHOOLS COMMUNITY DISTRICT PD

DETROIT TRANSIT POLICE DEPARTMENT

 16

 17

 6

 31

 4

 90

 20

 8

 3

 6

 4

 5

 8

 16

 4

 8

 23

 62

 183

 6

 1

 7

 18

 3

 253

 2,405

 36

 12

 3,353.60

 3,563.20

 1,257.60

 6,497.60

 838.40

 18,864.00

 4,192.00

 1,676.80

 628.80

 1,257.60

 838.40

 1,048.00

 1,676.80

 3,353.60

 838.40

 1,676.80

 4,820.80

 12,995.20

 38,356.80

 1,257.60

 250.00

 1,467.20

 3,772.80

 628.80

 53,028.80

 504,088.00

 7,545.60

 2,515.20
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DEWITT POLICE DEPARTMENT

DEWITT TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

DICKINSON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

DOUGLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT

DOWAGIAC POLICE DEPARTMENT

DRYDEN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

DURAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

EAST GRAND RAPIDS DPS

EAST LANSING POLICE DEPARTMENT

EAST TAWAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

EASTPOINTE POLICE DEPARTMENT

EATON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

EATON RAPIDS POLICE DEPARTMENT

ECORSE POLICE DEPARTMENT

ELK RAPIDS POLICE DEPARTMENT

ELKTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

ELSIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

EMMET COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

EMMETT TOWNSHIP DPS

ERIE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

ESCANABA DPS

ESSEXVILLE DPS

EVART POLICE DEPARTMENT

FARMINGTON DPS

FARMINGTON HILLS POLICE DEPARTMENT

FENTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

FERNDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT

 7

 13

 14

 5

 12

 6

 7

 26

 44

 2

 30

 43

 60

 8

 15

 6

 1

 1

 27

 15

 5

 27

 7

 3

 20

 112

 15

 37

 1,467.20

 2,724.80

 2,934.40

 1,048.00

 2,515.20

 1,257.60

 1,467.20

 5,449.60

 9,222.40

 419.20

 6,288.00

 9,012.80

 12,576.00

 1,676.80

 3,144.00

 1,257.60

 250.00

 250.00

 5,659.20

 3,144.00

 1,048.00

 5,659.20

 1,467.20

 628.80

 4,192.00

 23,475.20

 3,144.00

 7,755.20
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FLAT ROCK POLICE DEPARTMENT

FLINT POLICE DEPARTMENT

FLINT TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

FLUSHING POLICE DEPARTMENT

FLUSHING TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

FORSYTH TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

FRANKENMUTH POLICE DEPARTMENT

FRANKLIN POLICE DEPARTMENT

FRASER DPS

FREMONT POLICE DEPARTMENT

FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

GARDEN CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

GAYLORD POLICE DEPARTMENT

GENESEE COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION

GENESEE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

GENESEE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

GERRISH TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

GIBRALTAR POLICE DEPARTMENT

GLADSTONE DPS

GLADWIN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

GLADWIN POLICE DEPARTMENT

GOGEBIC COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

GR FORD INTNATL AIRPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRAND BEACH-MICHIANA POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRAND BLANC POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRAND BLANC TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRAND HAVEN DPS

GRAND LEDGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

 15

 100

 35

 14

 9

 8

 10

 11

 29

 8

 12

 32

 13

 16

 131

 19

 6

 9

 9

 15

 6

 17

 21

 5

 17

 42

 28

 12

 3,144.00

 20,960.00

 7,336.00

 2,934.40

 1,886.40

 1,676.80

 2,096.00

 2,305.60

 6,078.40

 1,676.80

 2,515.20

 6,707.20

 2,724.80

 3,353.60

 27,457.60

 3,982.40

 1,257.60

 1,886.40

 1,886.40

 3,144.00

 1,257.60

 3,563.20

 4,401.60

 1,048.00

 3,563.20

 8,803.20

 5,868.80

 2,515.20
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GRAND RAPIDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE POLICE

GRAND RAPIDS POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRAND TRAVERSE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY DPS

GRANDVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRANT POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRATIOT COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

GRAYLING POLICE DEPARTMENT

GREEN OAK CHARTER TOWNSHIP POLICE 
DEPARTMENT
GREENVILLE DPS

GROSSE ILE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

GROSSE POINTE DPS

GROSSE POINTE FARMS DPS

GROSSE POINTE PARK DPS

GROSSE POINTE WOODS POLICE DEPARTMENT

HAMBURG TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

HAMPTON TOWNSHIP DPS

HAMTRAMCK POLICE DEPARTMENT

HANCOCK POLICE DEPARTMENT

HARBOR BEACH POLICE DEPARTMENT

HARBOR SPRINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT

HARPER WOODS POLICE DEPARTMENT

HART POLICE DEPARTMENT

HARTFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT

HASTINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT

HAZEL PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT

HIGHLAND PARK DPS

HILLSDALE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

 12

 283

 72

 18

 26

 4

 24

 5

 17

 16

 15

 22

 32

 26

 30

 17

 9

 35

 10

 4

 7

 22

 6

 3

 11

 34

 16

 22

 2,515.20

 59,316.80

 15,091.20

 3,772.80

 5,449.60

 838.40

 5,030.40

 1,048.00

 3,563.20

 3,353.60

 3,144.00

 4,611.20

 6,707.20

 5,449.60

 6,288.00

 3,563.20

 1,886.40

 7,336.00

 2,096.00

 838.40

 1,467.20

 4,611.20

 1,257.60

 628.80

 2,305.60

 7,126.40

 3,353.60

 4,611.20
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HILLSDALE POLICE DEPARTMENT

HOLLAND DPS

HOLLY POLICE DEPARTMENT

HOUGHTON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

HOUGHTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

HOWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT

HUDSON POLICE DEPARTMENT

HUNTINGTON WOODS DPS

HURON CLINTON METROPOLITAN AUTHORITY POLICE 
DEPT
HURON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

HURON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

INGHAM COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

INKSTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

IONIA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

IONIA DPS

IOSCO COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

IRON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

IRON MOUNTAIN POLICE DEPARTMENT

IRON RIVER POLICE DEPARTMENT

IRONWOOD DPS

ISABELLA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ISHPEMING POLICE DEPARTMENT

JACKSON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

JACKSON POLICE DEPARTMENT

JONESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

KALAMAZOO COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

KALAMAZOO DPS

KALAMAZOO TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

 14

 55

 11

 19

 10

 17

 3

 17

 45

 19

 26

 72

 23

 26

 13

 9

 10

 13

 3

 10

 23

 10

 44

 44

 2

 107

 232

 36

 2,934.40

 11,528.00

 2,305.60

 3,982.40

 2,096.00

 3,563.20

 628.80

 3,563.20

 9,432.00

 3,982.40

 5,449.60

 15,091.20

 4,820.80

 5,449.60

 2,724.80

 1,886.40

 2,096.00

 2,724.80

 628.80

 2,096.00

 4,820.80

 2,096.00

 9,222.40

 9,222.40

 419.20

 22,427.20

 48,627.20

 7,545.60
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KALAMAZOO VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DPS

KALKASKA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

KALKASKA POLICE DEPARTMENT

KEEGO HARBOR POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENT COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

KENTWOOD POLICE DEPARTMENT

KEWEENAW COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

KINGSFORD DPS

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

KINROSS TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAINGSBURG POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAKE ANGELUS POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAKE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

LAKE LINDEN POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAKE ORION POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAKEVIEW POLICE DEPARTMENT

LANSE POLICE DEPARTMENT

LANSING COMMUNITY COLLEGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

LANSING POLICE DEPARTMENT

LANSING TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAPEER COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

LAPEER POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAPEER TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

LATHRUP VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAURIUM POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAWRENCE POLICE DEPARTMENT

LAWTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

LEELANAU COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

 7

 20

 3

 5

 294

 63

 8

 18

 1

 2

 1

 4

 15

 1

 3

 2

 4

 12

 188

 15

 48

 20

 1

 11

 3

 1

 4

 20

 1,467.20

 4,192.00

 628.80

 1,048.00

 61,622.40

 13,204.80

 1,676.80

 3,772.80

 250.00

 419.20

 250.00

 838.40

 3,144.00

 250.00

 628.80

 419.20

 838.40

 2,515.20

 39,404.80

 3,144.00

 10,060.80

 4,192.00

 250.00

 2,305.60

 628.80

 250.00

 838.40

 4,192.00
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LENAWEE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

LESLIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

LEXINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

LINCOLN PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT

LINCOLN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

LINDEN POLICE DEPARTMENT

LITCHFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT

LIVINGSTON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

LIVONIA POLICE DEPARTMENT

LOWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT

LUDINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MACKINAC COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MACKINAC ISLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

MACKINAW CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MACOMB COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MADISON HEIGHTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

MADISON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

MANCELONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MANISTEE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MANISTEE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MANISTIQUE DPS

MARLETTE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARQUETTE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MARQUETTE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARSHALL POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARYSVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MASON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

 37

 4

 2

 45

 15

 7

 3

 69

 126

 7

 14

 12

 7

 6

 27

 268

 47

 5

 2

 15

 10

 8

 5

 26

 31

 13

 15

 28

 7,755.20

 838.40

 419.20

 9,432.00

 3,144.00

 1,467.20

 628.80

 14,462.40

 26,409.60

 1,467.20

 2,934.40

 2,515.20

 1,467.20

 1,257.60

 5,659.20

 56,172.80

 9,851.20

 1,048.00

 419.20

 3,144.00

 2,096.00

 1,676.80

 1,048.00

 5,449.60

 6,497.60

 2,724.80

 3,144.00

 5,868.80
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MASON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MATTAWAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

MECOSTA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MEMPHIS POLICE DEPARTMENT

MENDON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MENOMINEE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MERIDIAN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

METAMORA TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

METRO POLICE AUTHORITY OF GENESEE COUNTY

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MICHIGAN TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DPS

MIDLAND COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MIDLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

MILAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

MILFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT

MILLINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MISSAUKEE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MONROE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MONROE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTCALM COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MONTMORENCY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MONTROSE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

MORENCI POLICE DEPARTMENT

MORRICE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MOTT COMMUNITY COLLEGE DPS

 12

 4

 22

 3

 1

 16

 36

 7

 25

 69

 1,826

 65

 12

 40

 48

 15

 20

 1

 13

 87

 39

 6

 24

 15

 9

 3

 1

 21

 2,515.20

 838.40

 4,611.20

 628.80

 250.00

 3,353.60

 7,545.60

 1,467.20

 5,240.00

 14,462.40

 382,729.60

 13,624.00

 2,515.20

 8,384.00

 10,060.80

 3,144.00

 4,192.00

 250.00

 2,724.80

 18,235.20

 8,174.40

 1,257.60

 5,030.40

 3,144.00

 1,886.40

 628.80

 250.00

 4,401.60
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MOUNT MORRIS POLICE DEPARTMENT

MOUNT MORRIS TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

MOUNT PLEASANT POLICE DEPARTMENT

MUNISING POLICE DEPARTMENT

MUSKEGON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

MUSKEGON HEIGHTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

MUSKEGON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

NEW BALTIMORE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NEW BUFFALO POLICE DEPARTMENT

NEW LOTHROP POLICE DEPARTMENT

NEWAYGO COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

NEWAYGO POLICE DEPARTMENT

NILES POLICE DEPARTMENT

NORTH MUSKEGON POLICE DEPARTMENT

NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY POLICE 
DEPARTMENT
NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

NORTHVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NORTHVILLE TOWNSHIP DPS

NORTON SHORES POLICE DEPARTMENT

NORWAY POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOVI POLICE DEPARTMENT

OAK PARK DPS

OAKLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DPS

OAKLAND COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

OCEANA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

OGEMAW COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

 6

 23

 27

 4

 54

 22

 71

 16

 16

 9

 1

 33

 7

 17

 9

 17

 13

 12

 35

 36

 5

 67

 49

 23

 617

 21

 21

 12

 1,257.60

 4,820.80

 5,659.20

 838.40

 11,318.40

 4,611.20

 14,881.60

 3,353.60

 3,353.60

 1,886.40

 250.00

 6,916.80

 1,467.20

 3,563.20

 1,886.40

 3,563.20

 2,724.80

 2,515.20

 7,336.00

 7,545.60

 1,048.00

 14,043.20

 10,270.40

 4,820.80

 129,323.20

 4,401.60

 4,401.60

 2,515.20
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ONTONAGON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ONTWA TOWNSHIP-EDWARDSBURG POLICE 
DEPARTMENT
ORCHARD LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT

OSCEOLA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

OSCODA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

OSCODA TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

OTISVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

OTSEGO POLICE DEPARTMENT

OTTAWA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

OWOSSO POLICE DEPARTMENT

OXFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT

PAW PAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

PENTWATER POLICE DEPARTMENT

PERRY POLICE DEPARTMENT

PETOSKEY DPS

PIGEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

PINCKNEY POLICE DEPARTMENT

PINCONNING POLICE DEPARTMENT

PITTSFIELD TOWNSHIP DPS

PLAINWELL DPS

PLEASANT RIDGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

PLYMOUTH POLICE DEPARTMENT

PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

PORT AUSTIN POLICE DEPARTMENT

PORT HURON POLICE DEPARTMENT

PORTAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

PORTLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

POTTERVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

 6

 6

 11

 22

 12

 11

 1

 7

 145

 20

 6

 6

 3

 4

 19

 1

 6

 1

 43

 9

 6

 15

 27

 2

 55

 63

 6

 2

 1,257.60

 1,257.60

 2,305.60

 4,611.20

 2,515.20

 2,305.60

 250.00

 1,467.20

 30,392.00

 4,192.00

 1,257.60

 1,257.60

 628.80

 838.40

 3,982.40

 250.00

 1,257.60

 250.00

 9,012.80

 1,886.40

 1,257.60

 3,144.00

 5,659.20

 419.20

 11,528.00

 13,204.80

 1,257.60

 419.20
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PRAIRIEVILLE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

PRESQUE ISLE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

QUINCY POLICE DEPARTMENT

RAISIN TOWNSHIP DPS

READING POLICE DEPARTMENT

REDFORD TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

REESE POLICE DEPARTMENT

RICHFIELD TOWNSHIP DPS

RICHFIELD TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

RICHLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

RICHMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT

RIVER ROUGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

RIVERVIEW POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROCKFORD DPS

ROCKWOOD POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROGERS CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROMEO POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROMULUS POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROOSEVELT PARK POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROSCOMMON COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ROSEVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROTHBURY POLICE DEPARTMENT

ROYAL OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAGINAW COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

SAGINAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAGINAW TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAGINAW VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY POLICE

 3

 12

 1

 4

 2

 53

 3

 6

 9

 5

 10

 21

 21

 21

 10

 6

 6

 8

 41

 7

 27

 64

 1

 78

 52

 58

 39

 8

 628.80

 2,515.20

 250.00

 838.40

 419.20

 11,108.80

 628.80

 1,257.60

 1,886.40

 1,048.00

 2,096.00

 4,401.60

 4,401.60

 4,401.60

 2,096.00

 1,257.60

 1,257.60

 1,676.80

 8,593.60

 1,467.20

 5,659.20

 13,414.40

 250.00

 16,348.80

 10,899.20

 12,156.80

 8,174.40

 1,676.80
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SALINE POLICE DEPARTMENT

SANDUSKY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SANILAC COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

SAULT STE MARIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

SCHOOLCRAFT COLLEGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

SCHOOLCRAFT COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

SCHOOLCRAFT POLICE DEPARTMENT

SCOTTVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

SEBEWAING POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHELBY POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHELBY TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHEPHERD POLICE DEPARTMENT

SHIAWASSEE COUNTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

SHIAWASSEE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

SOMERSET TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

SOUTH HAVEN POLICE DEPARTMENT

SOUTH LYON POLICE DEPARTMENT

SOUTHFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT

SOUTHGATE POLICE DEPARTMENT

SPARTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SPRING ARBOR TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

SPRINGPORT TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

ST. CHARLES POLICE DEPARTMENT

ST. CLAIR CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

ST. CLAIR COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ST. CLAIR SHORES POLICE DEPARTMENT

ST. IGNACE POLICE DEPARTMENT

ST. JOHNS POLICE DEPARTMENT

 12

 5

 27

 21

 19

 3

 3

 2

 3

 2

 82

 2

 1

 31

 3

 18

 14

 115

 42

 7

 2

 2

 3

 9

 84

 82

 3

 9

 2,515.20

 1,048.00

 5,659.20

 4,401.60

 3,982.40

 628.80

 628.80

 419.20

 628.80

 419.20

 17,187.20

 419.20

 250.00

 6,497.60

 628.80

 3,772.80

 2,934.40

 24,104.00

 8,803.20

 1,467.20

 419.20

 419.20

 628.80

 1,886.40

 17,606.40

 17,187.20

 628.80

 1,886.40
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ST. JOSEPH COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ST. JOSEPH DPS

ST. LOUIS POLICE DEPARTMENT

STANTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

STERLING HEIGHTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

STOCKBRIDGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

STURGIS POLICE DEPARTMENT

SUMPTER TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

SYLVAN LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TAWAS CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

TAYLOR POLICE DEPARTMENT

TECUMSEH POLICE DEPARTMENT

THOMAS TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

THREE OAKS POLICE DEPARTMENT

THREE RIVERS POLICE DEPARTMENT

TITTABAWASSEE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

TRAVERSE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

TRENTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

TROY POLICE DEPARTMENT

TUSCARORA TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

TUSCOLA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

UBLY POLICE DEPARTMENT

UNADILLA TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN DEARBORN DPS

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN DPS

UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN FLINT DPS

UTICA POLICE DEPARTMENT

VAN BUREN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

 26

 26

 7

 3

 157

 4

 20

 18

 5

 4

 70

 13

 8

 2

 13

 11

 29

 32

 107

 9

 24

 1

 2

 14

 67

 21

 14

 62

 5,449.60

 5,449.60

 1,467.20

 628.80

 32,907.20

 838.40

 4,192.00

 3,772.80

 1,048.00

 838.40

 14,672.00

 2,724.80

 1,676.80

 419.20

 2,724.80

 2,305.60

 6,078.40

 6,707.20

 22,427.20

 1,886.40

 5,030.40

 250.00

 419.20

 2,934.40

 14,043.20

 4,401.60

 2,934.40

 12,995.20
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VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

VASSAR POLICE DEPARTMENT

VICKSBURG POLICE DEPARTMENT

WALKER POLICE DEPARTMENT

WALLED LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT

WARREN POLICE DEPARTMENT

WASHTENAW COMMUNITY COLLEGE DPS

WASHTENAW COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

WATERFORD TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

WATERVLIET POLICE DEPARTMENT

WAYNE COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY POLICE 
DEPARTMENT
WAYNE COUNTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

WAYNE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

WAYNE POLICE DEPARTMENT

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY DPS

WEST BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

WEST BRANCH POLICE DEPARTMENT

WESTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

WESTLAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

WEXFORD COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

WHITE CLOUD POLICE DEPARTMENT

WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

WHITE PIGEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

WHITEHALL POLICE DEPARTMENT

WILLIAMSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

WIXOM POLICE DEPARTMENT

WOLVERINE LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT

WOODHAVEN POLICE DEPARTMENT

 42

 7

 6

 40

 12

 217

 6

 123

 52

 5

 97

 19

 385

 23

 48

 71

 5

 30

 73

 23

 3

 29

 3

 8

 6

 21

 8

 27

 8,803.20

 1,467.20

 1,257.60

 8,384.00

 2,515.20

 45,483.20

 1,257.60

 25,780.80

 10,899.20

 1,048.00

 20,331.20

 3,982.40

 80,696.00

 4,820.80

 10,060.80

 14,881.60

 1,048.00

 6,288.00

 15,300.80

 4,820.80

 628.80

 6,078.40

 628.80

 1,676.80

 1,257.60

 4,401.60

 1,676.80

 5,659.20
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WYANDOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT

WYOMING POLICE DEPARTMENT

YALE POLICE DEPARTMENT

YPSILANTI POLICE DEPARTMENT

ZEELAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

 36

 93

 6

 19

 10

 7,545.60

 19,492.80

 1,257.60

 3,982.40

 2,096.00
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 3,618,175.86

 209.60
 459

 3,612,665.60

 22

 5,500.00

 3,618,165.60

 481

Available LED Revenue

Per Capita Payments

     Per Capita Value
     Number of Agencies

     Per Capita Distribution

Minimum Payments

     Number of Agencies

     Minimum Distribution

Total Disbursed

Total Number of Agencies

     Number of FTEs

     Number of FTEs

Total Number of FTEs  17,258

 22

 17,236


